FILED

o iR FOR PR
= 2003 FO OFIT CORPORATION Apr 18, 2003 8:00 am

UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR

ecretary of State

04-18-2003 90150 036 ***150.00

DOCUMENT # 811855 po*

1. Entity Name .

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM CORPORATION

Mailing Address
ONE FRANKLIN PLAZA. FP2335

PHILADELPHIA PA 1910241223

Principal Place of Business
ONE FRANKLIN PLAZA. FP2335

PHILADELPHIA PA 191021223

R |

.EX/CHECK HERE IF MAKING CHANGES

2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address

Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. &, etc.

City & State City & State 4. FEI Number ! 099050 Applied For
231 K Not'Applicable
i Count Zi ntr iti
ap oumiry P Country %, Certificate of Status Desired d $8.75 Additional
j Fee Required
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Reglstered Agent

MName

R i R B e T - - -

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1201 HAYS STREET
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301-2525

Street Address {P.0. Box Number is Mot Acceptablea)

City FL Zip Code

B. The above named enlity submils this statement for the purpose of changing ils registered office or registered agent, or bath, in the State of Florida. | am famifiar with, and accept
the obligaticns of registered agent. Co

SIGNATURE

DATE

Signature, typsd or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable. (NOTE: Registered Agent signatura raguired when reinstating)

FILE NOW!!! FEE IS $150.00

After May 1, 2003 Fee will be $550.00

9. Election Campaign Financing
Trust Fund Contribution.

$5.00 May Be
Added to Fees

Make Check Payable to Florida Department of State

10. * QOFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 11. ADDITIONS fCHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 .
TIFLE cD j&’[}eme TME ' O change [ Agdition : &
NAME INGRAM, ROBERT A ‘ KAME : =
sreer ADoRESs | ONE FRANKLIN PLAZA STREET ADDRESS SEE ATTACHED LIST :-;»:
CITY-ST-2IP PHILADELPHIA PA CITY-ST-2IP 2
TITLE PD : R/Deme THLE [ Change {7 Addition g
NAME STOUT, DAVID M NANE

stecT aonress | ONE FRANKLIN PLAZA STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-2IP PHILADELPHIA PA CITY-ST-2IP

e - T KDeh;[g TITLE O change ] Addiion

NAVE EDGE, RICHARD NAvE
- s1ReeT AOBRESS | ONE FRANKLIN:PLAZA - - v - = == = R=STREETADDRESS | -—= ===+ — T R
CITY-ST-2P PHILADELPHIA PA CITY-ST-2IP _

THLE AT O pelete TILE [ change [ Addition

HAME GOSSIN, RICHARD NAME

streeT ADDRESS | ONE FRANKLIN PLAZA STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-2IP PHILADEPHIA PA “CITY-ST-2IP

TME S ) O velete TITLE [J change [ Addition

NAME PARMAN, DONALD F. NAME '

sTReeT ADDRESS | ONE FRANKLIN PLAZA STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-ZIP PHILADELPHIA PA CITY-ST-2IP

TILE [ Delete TITLE (7 change [ Addition

HAME NAME .

STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS -

CITY-ST-2IP CITY-ST-2IP

12. | hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not gualify for the exemption stated in Secticn 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report or supplementalogport is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiver o powered 10 execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Plarida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if

L i’

changed, or on an attachmegt wit 3s, with all other like empowered.
S ety - s xpRAchard J. Gossin 3/31/03 215-751-4000
SIGNATURE: N A BIRED _
SIGNATURE AND TYPT.~1)R PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Daylime Phone #



ATTACHME ™Y

SmithKline Beecham Corporation

Directors

Christopher Viehbacher
Tadataka Yamada
David M. Stout
Michael Corrigan

Paul A. Holcombe, Jr.

- —Officers— — -

Name

David M. Stout
Tadataka Yamada
Christopher Viehbacher
Paul A. Holcombe

Michael Corrigan

Sarah-Jane Chilver-Stainer
Donald F. Parman

Richard Gossin

Audrey Klijian

Teresa M. Hechmer
Charles M. Kinzig

David J. Levy

William J. Mosher
Christopher A. Sidoti

Directors and Officers

Office (s

Chairman

Vice Chairman

President

Sr. Vice President and General
Counsel-U.S.

Sr. Vice President, Finance-
U.S. Pharmaceuticals
Treasurer

Vice President and Secretary
Assistant Treasurer
Assistant Treasurer
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Assgistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary

* ok ok ok

—— —— e e e e

Address for all directors and officers:

One Franklin Plaza

Philadelphia, PA 19101

Qo094 3iS

S gNgsSs

" Date Taking Office

1-01-03
3-31-01
3-31-01
3-31-01
3-31-01

11-27-02
3-31-01
1-01-03
3-31-01

3-31.01

6-27-01
7-01-94
3-31-01
3-31-01
7-01-98
7-01-98
3-31-01
6-15-00
7-01-98



