OCUN Entity Name	03 FOR PROF FORM BUSINE MENT # 81185 IE BEECHAM CORPORAT	5	T (UBR)	FILED Apr 18, 2003 8:00 an Secretary of State 04-18-2003 90150 036 ***150.00	
incipal Place (NE FRANKLIN HILĄDELPHIA F	PLAZA. FP2335	Mailing Address ONE FRANKLIN PLAZA. F PHILADELPHIA PA 19102-			
Principal Plac	ce of Business	3. Mailing Address			
Suite, Apt. #,	, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		CHECK HERE IF MAKING CHANGES	
City & State		City & State		4. FEI Number 23-1099050 Applied For Not Applicable	
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	5. Certificate of Status Desired Status Desired Status Desired Status Desired Status Desired Status Desired	
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	Name	7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent	
CORPORATION SÉRVICE COMPANY 1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE FL 32301-2525		به بيديني کې ا	s (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
ihe obligation	ns of registered agent. Ignature, typed or printed name of registered agent E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00		registered office or regis	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accep ired when reinstating) DATE 9. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be	
	May 1, 2003 Fee will be \$550.00 Payable to Florida Department o	f State		Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees	
EET ADDRESS	OFFICERS AND CD NGRAM, ROBERT A DNE FRANKLIN PLAZA PHILADELPHIA PA	DIRECTORS	11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11	
E S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	PD STOUT, DAVID M ONE FRANKLIN PLAZA PHILADELPHIA PA	Delete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP	Change 🗌 Additio	
. T	t Edge, Richard Dne Franklin Plaza	Delete	TITLE NAME	🗋 Change 🗌 Additio	
et address :	Philadelphia pa		CITY-ST-ZIP	ید د. سه ⊗سخه درم بیش، «یچ» ادب در ایس و هامه پای». 	
ET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP F E (ET ADDRESS (PHILADELPHIA PA At Gossin, Richard One Franklin Plaza Philadephia pa	Delete	CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	Change Additio	
ET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP F E C ET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP F E S E F ET ADDRESS (AT Gossin, Richard One Franklin Plaza Philadephia pa	Delete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	Change Additio	

ATTACHMENT

90094315 8 8 22

SmithKline Beecham Corporation Directors and Officers

Directors	Date Taking Office
Christopher Viehbacher	1-01-03
Tadataka Yamada	3-31-01
David M. Stout	3-31-01
Michael Corrigan	3-31-01
Paul A. Holcombe, Jr.	3-31-01

ā

Officers-	والمرية الميتحدين المتراب المتحديمين والم	میں در ایک ایک
Name	Office (s)	
David M. Stout	Chairman	11-27-02
Tadataka Yamada	Vice Chairman	3-31-01
Christopher Viehbacher	President	1-01-03
Paul A. Holcombe	Sr. Vice President and General Counsel-U.S.	3-31-01
Michael Corrigan	Sr. Vice President, Finance- U.S. Pharmaceuticals	3-31-01
Sarah-Jane Chilver-Stainer	Treasurer	6-27-01
Donald F. Parman	Vice President and Secretary	7-01-94
Richard Gossin	Assistant Treasurer	3-31-01
Audrey Klijian	Assistant Treasurer	3-31-01
Teresa M. Hechmer	Assistant Secretary	7 - 01-98
Charles M. Kinzig	Assistant Secretary	7-01-98
David J. Levy	Assistant Secretary	3-31-01
William J. Mosher	Assistant Secretary	6-15-00
Christopher A. Sidoti	Assistant Secretary	7-01-98
	* * * * *	

.....

ياليمين المراجا ومرار

Address for all directors and officers:

One Franklin Plaza Philadelphia, PA 19101